## Y'S MEN INTERNATIONAL

**BF3-1** 

## **Evaluation of Brotherhood Fund Delegate Application**

Not for Applicants

## RD to AP to BFECC

Please use typewriter – or write in BLOCK LETTERS.

To be filled in by Regional Director or Chairperson of Regional Selection Committee.

1.	Name of candidate:			
2.	Address:			
3.	Home Club:			
4.	Is the Club up-to-date with International/Area/Regional dues?			
5a.	Is Club participation in the Brotherhood Fund adequate?  (BF Policy stipulates a minimum of US\$ 5.00 per year per member, as per membership at last 1 October, as the minimum contribution for a Club to receive an Alf Reynolds Award.)			
5b.	b. If your answer to 5a is negative, are you aware of any reasons why this requirement should be waived?			
6.	Has Club previously had a BF Delegate? If yes, when?			
7.	Reasons for selection (Such as leadership potential, dedication to Y'sdom, ability to communicate, etc):			
8.	Recommendations for use of this BF Delegate in furtherance of the Brotherhood Fund and Y'sdom upon his/her return, for instance, local club programmes, visitations, speaker at Regional Conventions, etc.			

9a. Evaluation of application the purpose of this purpose of t		ng applicant's experience in the field of Y'sdom stated as
9b. Recommendation:	11	commended for BF grant No t recommended for a BF grant this year
(Place and Date)  Send BF2 and BF3 to v	our Area President (not le	(RD / Chairman Regional Selection Committee)
For Area President:  10a. Evaluation of appli	icant:	
Toa. Evaluation of appli	icant.	
10b. Recommendation:	Applicant is recommend	nded for BF grant No  ded as Substitute for: Full / Partial Grant:  not recommended for a BF grant this year
(Place and Date)		(Area President)

AP Send BF2 and BF3 to the Chairperson of the Brotherhood Fund Expenditures Committee (not later than 1 December) to the following address:

Regnar Nielsen, Lindevej 18, DK 6240 Logumkloster, Denmark Phone: +45 74 77 74 78 Fax:+45 74777498 - E-mail: regnarn@mail.tele.dk